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Principal
Investigator

Moore, S.
Moore, S.

Moore, S.

Asci, S.

Moore, S.

Moore, S.

Moore, S.
Pacheco-Werner, T.

Crowell, A.

Hadden, E.

Tawfik, A.

Brillante, L.

Pheasant, S.

Co-Investigator(s)

Foster, B / Preciado,
E.

Foster, B. / Preciado,
E.

Foster, B. / Preciado,
E.

Levi, A.

Foster, B. / Preciado,
E.

Foster, B. / Preciado,
E.

Foster, B. / Preciado,
E.

Alcala, E.

Project Title

CASF - Parent University - Tulare County

Digital Literacy

CASF - Parent University - Kern County Digital

Literacy

CASF - Parent University - Madera County

Digital Literacy

Making anaerobic soil disinfestation
economically feasible for use as preplant soil
treatment for almond and walnut

Parent University 2025/2026 - Kings City Union

School District

Parent University 2026 - The Arc of CA
Parent University 25/26 - Parlier Unified School

District

Advancing Health Justice and Strengthening
Community Wellness 2025-27

Youth Participatory Action Research (YPAR)

ACCELERATE CALIFORNIA: INCLUSIVE
INNOVATION HUB PROGRAM AT FRESNO
STATE - AMENDMENT 2

CSUTC: Transportation Research and
Transportation-Related Workforce Education,
Training and Development - (2023 Renewal:

Year 3 of 3)

Automatic classification of table grape varieties

in satellite images — Y2

Dairy Business Innovation Initiative — Pacific
Coast Coalition Phase VI

Project Sponsor (Prime)
CA Public Utilities Commission
CA Public Utilities Commission

CA Public Utilities Commission

U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA)
Kings City Union School District

The Arc of California

Parlier Unified School District

Fresno Building Healthy Communities

Youth Leadership Institute

CA Office of the Governor

San Jose State University

Bloom Fresh International Limited

U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA)

Awarded
Direct $$

$57,009.71
$111,368.65

$41,478.00

$59,189.00
$6,097.00
$6,087.00
$6,957.00
$34,145.00

$10,909.00

$250,000.00

$121,731.00

$39,520.00

$610,271.00

Awarded
Indirect $$

$9,318.00
$19,865.29

$6,222.00

$23,676.00
$913.00
$913.00
$1,043.00
$3,488.00

$1,091.00

$0.00

$18,260.00

$5,928.00

$79,729.00

Total Awarded

$$

$66,327.71
$131,233.94

$47,700.00

$82,865.00
$7,000.00
$7,000.00
$8,000.00
$40,633.00

$12,000.00

$250,000.00

$139,991.00

$45,448.00

$690,022.00



