

College	Department	Principal Investigator	Co-Investigator(s)	Project Title	Project Sponsor (Prime)	Awarded Direct \$\$	Awarded Indirect \$\$	Total Awarded \$\$
Academic Affairs	OCED	Moore, S.	Foster, B / Preciado, E.	CASF - Parent University - Tulare County Digital Literacy	CA Public Utilities Commission	\$57,009.71	\$9,318.00	\$66,327.71
Academic Affairs	OCED	Moore, S.	Foster, B. / Preciado, E.	CASF - Parent University - Kern County Digital Literacy	CA Public Utilities Commission	\$111,368.65	\$19,865.29	\$131,233.94
Academic Affairs	OCED	Moore, S.	Foster, B. / Preciado, E.	CASF - Parent University - Madera County Digital Literacy	CA Public Utilities Commission	\$41,478.00	\$6,222.00	\$47,700.00
Jordan College of Ag	Ag Business	Asci, S.	Levi, A.	Making anaerobic soil disinfection economically feasible for use as preplant soil treatment for almond and walnut	U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA)	\$59,189.00	\$23,676.00	\$82,865.00
Academic Affairs	OCED	Moore, S.	Foster, B. / Preciado, E.	Parent University 2025/2026 - Kings City Union School District	Kings City Union School District	\$6,097.00	\$913.00	\$7,000.00
Academic Affairs	OCED	Moore, S.	Foster, B. / Preciado, E.	Parent University 2026 - The Arc of CA	The Arc of California	\$6,087.00	\$913.00	\$7,000.00
Academic Affairs	OCED	Moore, S.	Foster, B. / Preciado, E.	Parent University 25/26 - Parlier Unified School District	Parlier Unified School District	\$6,957.00	\$1,043.00	\$8,000.00
Health & Human Services	CVHPI	Pacheco-Werner, T.	Alcala, E.	Advancing Health Justice and Strengthening Community Wellness 2025-27	Fresno Building Healthy Communities	\$34,145.00	\$3,488.00	\$40,633.00
Social Sciences	Sociology	Crowell, A.		Youth Participatory Action Research (YPAR)	Youth Leadership Institute	\$10,909.00	\$1,091.00	\$12,000.00
Jordan College of Ag	WET	Hadden, E.		ACCELERATE CALIFORNIA: INCLUSIVE INNOVATION HUB PROGRAM AT FRESNO STATE - AMENDMENT 2	CA Office of the Governor	\$250,000.00	\$0.00	\$250,000.00
Lyles College of Engineering	Transportation Institute	Tawfik, A.		CSUTC: Transportation Research and Transportation-Related Workforce Education, Training and Development - (2023 Renewal: Year 3 of 3)	San Jose State University	\$121,731.00	\$18,260.00	\$139,991.00
Jordan College of Ag	VERC	Brillante, L.		Automatic classification of table grape varieties in satellite images – Y2	Bloom Fresh International Limited	\$39,520.00	\$5,928.00	\$45,448.00
Jordan College of Ag	IFA	Pheasant, S.		Dairy Business Innovation Initiative – Pacific Coast Coalition Phase VI	U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA)	\$610,271.00	\$79,729.00	\$690,022.00